
 
 

Borden Grammar School   

 

General School Information 

 

  
 
 
School Year 2025-26  
 
 
Staff Development Day (1) 
 
Term 1 begins for Y7  
Term 1 begins for Y8-Y13 

 
Monday, 1 September 2025  
 
Tuesday, 2 September 2025 
Wednesday, 3 September 2025 

 
Term 1 ends 

 
Friday, 17 October 2025  

  
Staff Development Day (2) 
Staff Development Day (3) 
 
All Students Return 

Monday, 27 October 2025 
Tuesday, 28 October 2025 
 
Wednesday, 29 October 2025 

Term 2 ends (12.30pm) Friday, 19 December 2025 
  
Term 3 begins  Monday, 5 January 2026 
Term 3 ends 
 
Term 4 begins 
Term 4 ends (2.15pm) 

 Friday, 13 February 2026  
 
Monday, 23 February 2026 
Thursday, 2 April 2026 

 
Term 5 begins 
Early May Bank Holiday 

 Monday, 20 April 2026 
Monday, 4 May 2026 

Term 5 ends  Friday, 22 May 2026 
 
Term 6 begins  
Term 6 end for students (12.30pm) 
 
Staff Development Day (4) 
Staff Development Day (5) 

Monday, 1 June 2026 
Friday, 17 June 2026 
 
Monday, 20 July 2026 
Tuesday, 21 July 2026 

 

The number of hours allocated 
each week to actual teaching 
is 25.  (In addition, time is 
devoted to registration, 
assembly etc). 
 
The minimum teaching time 
recommended by the 
Department of Education is 24 
hours 


